GSB

AT LOUISIANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

Monday
May 23

Tuesday
May 24

Wednesday
May 25

Thursday
May 26

Sunday
May 29

Monday
May 30

Wednesday

June 1

Friday
June 3

2:30pm
5:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
6:30pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

9:00am
9:30am

Special Activities for Faculty

Week 1
BMSim Faculty Meeting
Faculty Meeting and Reception
Introduction Session for SR
Introduction Session for FR/JR

Faculty Meeting and Reception
Speaker (Joseph Musacchia Jr.)

State Bankers Receptions

Faculty Meeting and Reception

Week 2

Faculty Meeting and Reception

Faculty Meeting and Reception

Faculty Meeting and Reception
(Class Officers Invited to Attend)

Graduation Ceremony
Graduation Reception

2022 Session

205 Tureaud
GSB Office
1510 BEC
Union Ballroom

GSB Office
Union Theater

Union Cotillion

GSB Office

GSB Office

GSB Office

GSB Office

Union Cotillion Ballroom
Union Royal Ballroom



	Special Activities for Faculty
	2022 Session


