

June 3

9:30am

Special Activities for Faculty 2022 Session

Union Royal Ballroom

		Week 1	
Monday May 23	2:30pm 5:00pm 6:15pm 6:30pm	BMSim Faculty Meeting Faculty Meeting and Reception Introduction Session for SR Introduction Session for FR/JR	205 Tureaud GSB Office 1510 BEC Union Ballroom
Tuesday May 24	6:00pm 7:00pm	Faculty Meeting and Reception Speaker (Joseph Musacchia Jr.)	GSB Office Union Theater
Wednesday May 25	6:30pm	State Bankers Receptions	Union Cotillion
Thursday May 26	6:00pm	Faculty Meeting and Reception	GSB Office
		Week 2	
Sunday May 29	6:00pm	Faculty Meeting and Reception	GSB Office
Monday May 30	6:00pm	Faculty Meeting and Reception	GSB Office
Wednesday June 1	6:00pm	Faculty Meeting and Reception (Class Officers Invited to Attend)	GSB Office
Friday	9:00am	Graduation Ceremony	Union Cotillion Ballroom

Graduation Reception